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Pos. St. No. Name Class Timel 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

Green  (4900m, 108m)

1-325 2-326 3-327 4-328 5-329 6-330 7-331 8-332 9-333 10-334
11-335 12-336 13-300 F
1. 3 O'callaghan Danny GM45+  46:17 10:23:37 (2) 10:28:02 (2) 10:30:23 (2) 10:32:25 (2) 10:39:25 (2) 10:44:20 (2) 10:46:28 (1) 10:48:04 (1) 10:52:31 (2) 10:55:08 (1)

07:27 (2) 04:25 (7) 02:21 (1) 02:02 (1) 07:00 (6) 04:55 (1) 02:08 (1) 01:36 (1) 04:27 (2) 02:37 (1)

10:59:18 (1) 11:01:08 (1) 11:02:16 (1) 11:02:27 (1)

04:10 (1) 01:50 (2) 01:08 (1) 00:11 (1)
2. 11 Laughlin Jordan GM1944 47:37 10:18:42 (1) 10:21:59 (1) 10:24:28 (1) 10:27:10 (1) 10:30:47 (1) 10:36:30 (1) 10:42:34 (2) 10:44:16 (2) 10:47:23 (1) 10:51:22 (2)
06:31 (1) 0317 (2) 02:29 (2) 02:42 (2) 0337 (1) 05143 (2) 06:04 (7) 0L:42 (2) 0307 (1) 0359 (3)

10:56:32 (2) 10:58:13 (2) 10:59:35 (2) 10:59:48 (2)

05:10 (2) 01:41 (1) 01:22 (2) 00:13 (2)
Harker Kenneth GM45+  73:50 10:29:18 (4) 10:33:45 (5) 10:36:57 (4) 10:41:32 (4) 10:51:23 (6) 11:02:00 (7) 11:05:17 (6) 11:07:32 (3) 11:12:24 (3) 11:16:57 (3)
10:50 (4) 04:27 (8) 03:12 (3) 04:35 (5) 09:51 (8) 10:37 (5) 03:17 (2) 02:15 (3) 04:52 (3) 04:33 (4)

11:27:44 (3) 11:30:22 (3) 11:32:01 (3) 11:32:18 (3)

10:47 (4) 02:38 (5) 01:39 (3) 00:17 (8)
Bogle David GM45+  75:33 10:32:58 (7) 10:36:40 (7) 10:41:53 (7) 10:44:59 (7) 10:51:54 (7) 11:00:49 (6) 11:04:14 (5) 11:07:15 (5) 11:12:17 (4) 11:16:14 (4)
15:28 (7) 03:42 (4) 05:13 (8) 03:06 (3) 06:55 (5) 08:55 (3) 03:25 (3) 03:01 (4) 05:02 (4) 03:57 (2)

11:27:51 (4) 11:30:29 (4) 11:32:48 (4) 11:33:03 (4)

11:37 (6) 02:38 (5) 02:19 (6) 00:15 (4)
Spicer Andrew GM1944 78:30 10:24:25 (3) 10:27:47 (3) 10:32:04 (3) 10:37:16 (3) 10:43:30 (3) 10:56:02 (4) 11:04:34 (7) 11:07:38 (7) 11:14:55 (5) 11:20:03 (6)
10:11 (3) 0322 (3) 04117 (4) 0512 (8) 06:14 (4) 12:32 (8) 0832 (9) 0304 (5 07:17 (5) 05:08 (8)

11:27:30 (5) 11:30:02 (5) 11:32:29 (5) 11:32:44 (5)

07:27 (3) 02:32 (3) 02:27 (8) 00:15 (4)
6. 39 Sheverava Katherine GF1944 82:05 10:22:05 (6) 10:26:35 (6) 10:32:17 (6) 10:36:43 (6) 10:42:10 (5) 10:53:14 (5) 10:56:49 (4) 11:00:58 (6) 11:10:51 (6) 11:15:52 (5)
11:56 (6) 04:30 (9) 05:42 (10) 04:26 (4) 05:27 (2) 11:04 (6) 03:35 (4) 04:09 (9) 09:53 (7) 05:01 (7)

11:27:17 (6) 11:29:49 (6) 11:31:59 (6) 11:32:14 (6)

11:25 (5) 02:32 (3) 02:10 (5) 00:15 (4)
7. 40 Fuchs Aviad GM1944 98:11 11:19:45 (4) 11:23:47 (4) 11:28:48 (5) 11:33:56 (5) 11:39:47 (4) 11:49:55 (3) 11:54:50 (3) 11:58:14 (4) 12:15:27 (7) 12:20:06 (7)
10:50 (4) 04:02 (6) 05:01 (7) 05:08 (6) 05:51 (3) 10:08 (4) 04:55 (5) 03:24 (7) 17:13 (12) 04:39 (5)

12:40:26 (7) 12:44:25 (7) 12:46:49 (7) 12:47:06 (7)

20:20 (9) 03559 (7) 0224 (7) 00:17 (8)
Bowers Nancy GF45+ 109:02 10:30:00 (11) 10:34:43 (11) 10:43:28 (12) 10:48:42 (11) 10:57:15 (8) 11:08:19 (8) 11:13:48 (8) 11:17:32 (8) 11:26:40 (8) 11:33:48 (8)
20:50 (11) 04:43 (10) 08:45 (12) 05:14 (9) 08:33 (7) 11:04 (6) 05:29 (6) 03:44 (8) 09:08 (6) 07:08 (11)

11:47:29 (8) 11:53:03 (8) 11:57:41 (8) 11:58:12 (8)

13:41 (7) 05:34 (8)  04:38 (11)  00:31 (11)
9. 12 Grabow Kurt GM-18 132:13 10:24:09 (9) 10:27:56 (9) 10:32:47 (9) 10:43:30 (10) 10:55:51 (11) 11:13:05 (11) 11:19:47 (9) 11:24:52 (9) 11:35:15 (9) 11:42:26 (9)
18:58 (9) 03:47 (5) 04:51 (5) 10:43 (11) 12:21 (10) 17:14 (11) 06:42 (8) 05:05 (10) 10:23 (8) 07:11 (12)

12:00:28 (9) 12:15:24 (9) 12:17:11 (9) 12:17:24 (9)

18:02 (8) 14:56 (11) 01:47 (4) 00:13 (2)
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10. 13 Staver Nathan GM-18 151:06 10:24:14 (8) 10:26:59 (8) 10:32:45 (8) 10:42:20 (9) 10:55:40 (9) 11:13:07 (10) 11:33:41 (10) 11:41:12 (11) 11:54:53 (11) 12:00:54 (11)
17:30 (8) 02:45 (1) 0546 (11)  09:35 (10)  13:20 (11)  17:27 (12)  20:34 (11) 07:31 (12)  13:41 (10)  06:01 (10)

12:25:13 (10) 12:34:47 (10) 12:37:34 (10) 12:37:50 (10)

24:19 (10)  09:34 (10)  02:47 (10)  00:16 (7)
11. 41 Gumz Brian GM1944 171:24 10:32:28 (10) 10:37:45 (10) 10:42:43 (10) 10:47:51 (8) 11:02:38 (10) 11:19:21 (9) 11:57:49 (12) 12:01:04 (12) 12:18:03 (12) 12:23:00 (12)
19:16 (10)  05:17 (11) 04:58 (6) 05:08 (6) 14:47 (12)  16:43 (10) 38:28 (12) 03:15 (6) 16:59 (11) 04:57 (6)

12:52:52 (11) 13:01:38 (11) 13:04:13 (11) 13:04:36 (11)

20:52 (11)  08:46 (9) 02:35 (9)  00:23 (10)
10 Laughlin Jennifer ~ GF1944  mp 10:29:58 (12) 10:36:24 (12) 10:41:54 (11) 10:57:28 (12) 11:08:50 (12) 11:25:27 (12) 11:35:37 (11) 11:40:48 (10) 11:52:31 (10) 11:58:24 (10)

21:47 (12)  06:26 (12)  05:30 (9) 15:34 (12) 11:22 (9) 16:37 (9)  10:10 (10)  05:11 (11)  11:43 (9) 0553 (9)
12:47:59 (12) - - 12:51:14
49:35 (12) ---- -



